
Cruise special 
 
Depart Cairns 5th January at 6.05AM arrive Sydney 10.05AM – Virgin 
 
Commence the following cruise in Sydney on the Queen Elizabeth on the 5th January and ending in 
Sydney on the 25th January   
 
 
Day 1:Sydney NSW Australia 
Wed 5 Jan 2022 
Depart 7:00 PM 
 
Day 2:AT SEA 
Thu 6 Jan 2022 
 
Day 3:Hobart TAS Australia 
Fri 7 Jan 2022 
Arrive 8:00 AM 
 
Day 4:Hobart TAS Australia 
Sat 8 Jan 2022 
Depart 6:00 PM 
 
Day 5:AT SEA 
Sun 9 Jan 2022 
 
Day 6:Burnie TAS Australia 
Mon 10 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Day 7:AT SEA 
Tue 11 Jan 2022 
 
Day 8:Sydney NSW Australia 
Wed 12 Jan 2022 
6:30 AM to 7:00 PM 
 
Day 9:AT SEA 
Thu 13 Jan 2022 
 
Day 10:AT SEA 
Fri 14 Jan 2022 
 
Day 11:AT SEA 
Sat 15 Jan 2022 
 
Day 12:Port Vila Vanuatu 
Sun 16 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Day 13:Luganville Vanuatu 
Mon 17 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Day 14:AT SEA 
Tue 18 Jan 2022 
Day 15:Lautoka Fiji 
Wed 19 Jan 2022 



8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Day 16:Suva Fiji 
Thu 20 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Day 17:AT SEA 
Fri 21 Jan 2022 
Day 18:Noumea New Caledonia 
Sat 22 Jan 2022 
9:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
Day 19:AT SEA 
Sun 23 Jan 2022 
Day 20:AT SEA 
Mon 24 Jan 2022 
Day 21:Sydney NSW Australia 
Tue 25 Jan 2022 
Arrive 6:30 AM 
 
Depart Sydney 25th January at 12.40PM arrive Cairns 2.45PM – Virgin 
 
Cost per person $8099.00 and includes the following: 
 
Airfares 
Airport taxes 
20 night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals, entertainment and US$300 per person 
onboard credit 
 
 


